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

apt. Bdwy. 3658.

UNION AVE. and Klllihgsworth. furn.
apt., $24.50, complete; concrete bldg.

2 AND APTS. Peabody apt.,
409 19th at. N. Broadway 1546.

CLEAN 1 and 2 housekeeping rooms;
adults only. 206 First. Taylor apts.

FURN. arpt., all conveniences.
modern. 748 Thurman St., near 23d

ROSELYN APARTMENTS. 110 N. 21st
fur, apt. Bdwy. 4140.
apt., 17th and Lovejoy. Arline

Apts. Bdwy. 1812.
GLENN COURT apts., Park and Taylor.

apts. Main 1961.
MODERN 1 and 2 rooms; walking

414 Fourth st.
2 AND apartment, private bath,

heat. Phone East 3300.
SAN MARCO, E. 8TH & COUCH

MOD. APTS.. WK. OR MTH. E. 1990.
WANTED Young lady to share my

apt. Atwater 3449.
HAVE apt., will share with lady.

Bdwy. 2787.
$30 LOVELY heated apt., very

desirable. Main 3705.
2 ROOMS, rent $25; newly remodelled.

252 Broadway. Auto. 523-8-

WOODLAWN APTS.. 551 Dekum Ave.
Walnut 1150. apt.. $20.

NEWLY furnished, heated apt.,
reasonable. 711 Johnson. Main 4997.

2 AND apartments, furnished.
Rex Arms. East 66S0.

FURNISHED and unfurnished apts.
Highland Court. At. 3181.

WARM living room and kitchenette;
everything fumiahed. 306 12th st.

APARTMENT for rent, furniture for
.sale. Call Atw. 3449 evenings.

IDAHO APTS., 389 6th st. Furnished--
?;

8 and apts. from $20 to $35.
GUILD APARTMENTS $40; 3 lovely

warm rooms, priv,- bath. Main 3705.
IRVINGTON Two finely furnished apts.,

twin beds. 545 Tillamook. F.ast 7855.
N1C"ELY furnished 3 rooms and sleep-

ing porch. East 0234, 721 E. Ash.

Furnished Apartments.
STELWYN APARTMENTS.

HIGH CLASS.
The very handsomest furnished apart-

ments in the city; 1 to 4 rooms and- sleeping porches, very artistic in Chi-
nese rugs, ivory willow and antique
furniture, pongee hangings, lovely
floor lamp; a home in every respect
with refined surroundings. Al service,
lota of heat, maid service If required,
single rooms and suites for refined
bachelors; references required. 166 St.
Clair, cor. of 22d and Washington.
Broadway 5830.

HIGH-CLAS- S apt. in beautiful home,
splendid residential district; rooms
large, light and airy; attractively
furnished living room with fireplace;
Radiantfires in dining room and bed-
room; large cedar closet, kitchenette,private bath; rent includes light,
phone, water; $60. Vacant on or be-
fore Dec. 1st. Close in on east side.
fhone East 3912.

JUST completed. 2 Wary nicely turnished
apartments, $65; 1 un-

furnished, $55; all large, light, airy
rooms, fine location and surroundings;

- heat, hot and cold water included,garage if desired, $D. Walking distance.
Adults only. lf E, lth st. a Pbone
East 8472.

modern beautifully furnishedapartment with garage, central west
side location; will lease for 6 months
or 1 year; rent $90.

PARRISH, W ATKINS & CO..

t 252 Stark St.
modern, white enameled, com-

pletely furnished apartment; all out-
side rooms; lots of light and air; large
front porch; close in W. S. location;
adults only; fine for 2 people; avail-
able the 23d. Call after noon. 341
montgomery St., corner Broadway.

BEAUT.IFUL apartment or flat, with
two large and one small bedroom;gas . furnace and automatic water
heater, walking distance and fine
view; also furnished apartment In
same house. Strong & McNaughton,

. or telephone Sunday Main 8583.
WESTCOTT COURT.

xrvmgton Apts.
Large living room, balcony, dining

room, bedroom, outside kitchen andbath, elec range, hwd. floors, tastily
furnished in mahogany, 8th and
Weidler, block south of Broadway.

THE CROMWELL
FIFTH AND COLUMBIA STS.

NOW UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
All outside 2 and furnishedapts.; French doors and balconies,

and transient. Atwater 5198.

ONE-ROO- aut. with kitchenette, suit-
able for business woman; light, airy
and clean, in high-cla- apartment
house. 166 St. Clair St., cor. of Wash-
ington st.

VOLHB1M APTS., 30th and E. Alder-B- eau
tlfully furnished apt., won-

derful large living rooms, 2 disappear-
ing beds, hardwood floors, ivory wood- -
-- m. eieciric range, electric washer.

ONE OR TWO LADIES to share first-cla-

apt., with widow anddaughter; walking distance. 344 Col- -
cbc. At. ooga or Main 3966.

SPECIAL RATES FOR YOUNG WOMEN.
Dormitory room and board, $5 per

week; age limit Main 3429.
J MANN IS D ARC.

FOR RENT Close in, nice furnishedapartment, ail modern conveniences,
furnace heat, with or without garage.

ium ana Aiaer.
M ON TftOMEfiV IP. tta
Modern two-roo- hardwood floors,

elevator, electric washer, lights andphone; walking. 386 3d. Main 9466.
NOW available, lovely housekeepingapartment, bedroom, room and kitchen,

ciean, comfortable, only $22.50. 643
iinuui. xjroaqway isti

furnished apartment, light andairy, with fireplace; rent very reason-
able. Apply Belmont Eastapts.. 2th..... , ,flnri Rclmnn. n.- - i-- .....vi.i. pig. 1P.1

nicely furnished apt. : fin-
ished in white? walking distance;adults. West Park and Columbia.

BET.KVAP IPiPTUi-v-T-
187 17TH ST., NR. YAMHILL.

! One and one apart--mlLte-

heat; very comfortable.
furnished apartment;" light,heat, hot and cold water furnished.Call 1092 Hawthorne ave., Apt. A.

Tabor 4224.
WANTED Congenial girl to share cozyapartment on west side. Rent reason-

able. This is a lovely home lor some-on- e.

Atwater 4400. No. 32.
STANTON APTS.

203 Stanton St.
apts., stove heat; low rent.Children welcome.

VERY cozy, perfectly clean modernpt.well furn., warm and bright. 514 Han-coc-

E. 2202.
MERLIN 2 rooms and bath, clean andairy; walking distance. west side.runaway ana urant. Atwater 0426.
YOLNG lady, employed, wishes to share

her apartment with congenial girl.
Apartments. No. 32.

THREE rooms, bath, electricity, heat,phone $35. 336 E. 40th st. N. Tabor
6347.

IRVINGTON, lovely apt., every-thin- g

furnished. 700 Hancock st. Gar-
field 0210.

SEVARG apts., 271 8. Broadway Or.eroom and kitchenette, light, steamheat and hot water.
t'nfurnUhed Apartments.

RESIDENTIAL apartment, just com-
pleted. 794 E. Main st.. corner 25th.Private entrance. 3 rooms, tile bath
and dressing room, hardwood floors,
steam heat, electric ranges, 2 disap-
pearing beds. Inquire 793 E. Main.
East 6918. O. W. Tarr.

DEC. 1st, high-clas- s apartment, unfur-
nished, six rooms, sleeping porch, ""pri-va-

bath and store room, $75, exclu-
sive tenants and neighborhood. In-
quire janitor, Bruce Apartments, 266
N. 2Sth St., or of K. C. Eldrldge, 140
E. 41st St. N.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS.
Fines five-roo- apt.; steam heat

wood fireplace, tile bath, janitor serv.
lee; no children; references." F. E. iiOWillN & CO.
210 Cham, of Com. Bldg. Bdwy. (I00T.

LUCRETIA COURT
unfurnished; hdwd. floors,large outside rooms, corner, just like

new building, tapestry walls, fine lobby
and courtyard; nothing better in city;
anuiis; reierences. Atwater 1513.

IONIAN COURT, 18th and Couch sts.
modern apartment, all outridesunny rooms, newly decorated, elegant

view, walking distance, rents reason- -
aoie. Aouits. Bdwy. 2761.

O'BRIEN APTS., 1809 E. 9th. Sellwood
Modern, cloee to excellent car serviceadjoins Waverley golf links and can
mands beautiful view of upper

river. Phone Sellwood 1030.
SUNDAY I will show a very attractivefamily apt.; hardwood floors,

white enamel. French doors. These are
new apts. with view of entire city.
uaroen court Apts., oau Montgomery,

HIGH-CLAS- S steam-heate- d apt. inIrvington; h. w floors, French ivory
woodwork. Imported tapestry paper,
dec. waiih. math., janitor service, $75.
East 1369.
IRVINGTON NEW APARTMENTS.

CorAl4th and Thompson, hot water
heat, Janitor service, all outside rooms,

Neuhausen & Co.. Main 8078.
MODERN apartment, sleeping

porch, bullt-ln- s, gas range, Individual
furnace, laundry room, hardwood
floors, fireplace. 546 E. 7th st. N

GLEN-MAR- APTS.
steam heated .front apart-

ment, adults. 843 Nelson St., 1 block
south of 27th and Sandy blvd. E 4789

HIGH-CLAS- S apt., cor. 17th and Tilla-
mook; 5 large rms., vac. cleaner, wash,
mach-- . fireplace, tile bath, steam heat,
Jan. service. Atwater 0564.

LARGE 3 and apts., hardwood
floors, tapestry walls, fireplaceporches,
met side, close iu, reasonable. Main
1967.

apt. above store bldg., $15; wa-
ter bill and garbage hauling paid. 273
Fargo St. Inquire 297 Monroe st. East
7962.

LA ROSE APTS.
For rent, unfurnished apt., 4 rms.

and bath, steam heat. Apply 55 E.
16th st.

STEAM-HEATE- apartment, hardwood
floors, splendid view ot city, reason-abl- e

rent 624 Main st.
HANDSOME, 3 rooms, bath, $40. The

Elvina, 228 Dixon, 1 blk. north Broad-
way bridge.

FOUR-ROO- modern apartment, new
brick building, heart Rose City park.
See owner. 203 Third St.

apartment just renovated.
Steam heat, rates reasonable, 401 10th
street. Mam 24iu,

unfurnished apt., with sleeping
porch. The Wilmar, 742 Everett at.
Phone Main 5164.

WANTED 4 to unfur. apt., flat
or house, west side, by Dec. 1 to 5;
reierences. pj 03, uregonian

vuLnaiw twin ttiiu c. .Aiuer
L Lovely front apts., hardwood
r floors, ivory woodwork, electric ranee.
ROSEFRIEND. Broadway and Jefferson.

Elegant apt.
THE AMERICAN Modern 4. and

apartments. Bdwy. 3380.
JAEGER APTS., 701 WASH. ST.

Three-roo- unfurnished apartment.
ALTER APTS. rms., sip. porch, tile

bath, shower. Bdwy. 1980.
THE MARLBOROUGH apt, very

large rms., newly decor Main 7516.
CHETOPA APTS., 584 FLANDERS.
very desirable corner apt. $55.

TWO and three-roo- cosy suitable
family with child. 844 DeMon M.

Furnished or Unfurnished Apartments.
UPSHUR APARTMENTS.

408 N. 26th. Main 5497. Furn. end
unfurn. 2, 8 and apts. Every-thin- g

new.
ETNA 3 rooms, dressing room, hard-

wood floors, white enameled, electric
washer and mangle. East 3782.

Flats.
FOR RENT To reliable party.

modern flat and sleeping porch; good
neighborhood. 330 E. 8th st. N., 1 blk.
south of Broadway car. For Informa-
tion, call Main 4S61. Will be vacant
Nov. 26.

$32 A MO., Bdwy. bridge. flat,
large basement, bath, stationary tubs,
steam heat, gas range, linoleum,
shades, free lights, water and phone.
East 6039. 456 Vancouver ave.

HOLLADAY ADDITION mod-
ern lower flat, furnace, gas range,
linoleum; walking distance. 264 East
2d st. N., corner Muitnomab.

GOOD flat. 53 Montgomery
st. Good location. Rent $30.

HENRY W. GODDARD, Realtor,
243 Stark St. Bdwy. 7831.

TWO BEAUTIFUL, modern 5 rooms and
sleeping porch, fireplace and furnace,

heater, gas range, hardwood
floors; $45. Call at 297 E. 21st st.

upper flat, clean, basement,
separate furnace. 292 East loth, 1
block from Hawthorne; rent $30. Phone
Atwater 3916.

fiat, good order; walking dis-
tance, nice view; fireplace, furnace;
$37.50. 389 16th St.. south of

.

fiat, furnace, fireplace, open-ai- r
bedroom, built-i- n conveniences, gas

stove. East 10th and Halsey. East 014S.
Bdwy. 7B07.

$82.50 mod. flat at 4 Grand
ave. N cor. E. Ankeney. J. J, Oeder,
4 Grand ave. N'., cor. JE. Ankeney. East
0061.

841 E. YAMHILL ST., two beau-
tiful ' flats, Just completed, hardwood
floors, fireplace, furnace, all built-in-

stucco exterior. Metzger-Park- Co.
modern flat, 772 Osage ave..

1 blk. south of 28d and Washington su.
west side. Main 8988 or Bdwy. 7333.

1089 HAWTHORNE.
$87.50. Real cosy modern flat, furnace,

bullt-ln- s. Phone owner, 547-5-

18TH AND E. ASH. Very desirable, S
large rooms and balcony, fireplace,
furnace, clean and, fresh. See this.

7 ROOMS, modern, clean and light;
room for two small families; $35. 30th
and Alberta sts. Cartl 675 Alberta st.

2 ROOMS, kitchenette, private bath, heat,
lights, pbone; central, 1st floor; rea-
sonable. 440 Williams ave.

LOWER flat, 5 rooms, fireplace, fur-
nace; Nob Hill. 701 Everett, near 22d.
west side.

IRVINGTON flat to party buying furni-
ture. 873 E. 16th t. N. East 7992 be-
tween 9 A. M. and 1 P. M.

A flat within walking distance,
$30 per month. 625 Marshall. Pbone
Broadway 4179.

and bath, disappearing bed '.n
living room. 1035 Rodney ave. Wal-
nut 7122.

WEST SIDE, modern, upper flat;
every convenience; close In, on Park
St.; vacant December 1. Call 408 Park.

ELEGANT lower 5 rooms, sleeping
porch, fireplace, furnace, built-i- n fur- -
niture. a. i3tn. East 0356,

FOUR-ROO- flat near east end of
Broadway bridge. 255 Cherry street.
East 6399.
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